
 

 

 

Einladung und Ausschreibung 

TERMINE: 30.12.2016  WSV Ramsau/D.  

 21.01.2016  SK Rottenmann  

 04.02.2016  WSV Murau  

 18.02.2017  ESV Mürzzuschlag  

 04.03.2017  SC Erzbergland  

 05.03.2017  Ersatztermin  
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Raiffeisen Landescup 2016/17 



SPRUNGLAUF

Kinder I
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SPRUNGLAUF

Kinder I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Grossegger Kenji WSV Ramsau 2008 1 100 2 80 1 100 1 100 2 80 NAS NAS 460 1

Kelemen Zalan ESV Mürzzuschlag 2008 3 60 1 100 2 80 2 80 1 100 NAS NAS 420 2

Schmidt Ric SC Erzbergland 2009 4 50 4 50 3 60 3 60 3 60 NAS NAS 280 3

Ermanov George WSV Ramsau 2008 2 80 3 60 NAS 4 50 4 50 NAS NAS 240 4

Bahr Luca SC Erzbergland 2009 5 45 5 45 4 50 5 45 6 40 NAS NAS 225 5

Weigl Hugo ESV Mürzzuschlag 2009 6 40 7 36 NAS 6 40 7 36 NAS NAS 152 6

Klimesch Timo SC Erzbergland 2009 NAS 6 40 5 45 NAS 5 45 NAS NAS 130 7

Strasser Pascal SC Erzbergland 2009 NAS 8 32 NAS 7 36 8 32 NAS NAS 100 8

NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Kinder I
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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Kinder I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Grossegger Kenji WSV Ramsau 2008 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 NAS NAS 500 1

Schmidt Ric SC Erzbergland 2009 3 60 3 60 2 80 3 60 3 60 NAS NAS 320 2

Ermanov George WSV Ramsau 2008 2 80 2 80 NAS 2 80 2 80 NAS NAS 320 2

Bahr Luca SC Erzbergland 2009 4 50 4 50 3 60 4 50 4 50 NAS NAS 260 4

Klimesch Timo SC Erzbergland 2009 NAS 5 45 4 50 NAS 5 45 NAS NAS NAS 140 5

Strasser Pascal SC Erzbergland 2009 NAS 6 40 NAS 5 45 6 40 NAS NAS 125 6

 



SPRUNGLAUF

Kinder II
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SPRUNGLAUF

Kinder II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Haagen Lukas ESV Mürzzuschlag 2006 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 NAS 500 1

Elsner Remo SC Erzbergland 2007 2 80 2 80 2 80 2 80 2 80 NAS 400 2

Wieser Matthias WSV Ramsau 2007 3 60 4 50 3 60 3 60 4 50 NAS 280 3

Poglitsch Fabian SK Rottenmann 2006 6 40 5 45 4 50 4 50 3 60 NAS 245 4

Rodlauer Julian SC Erzbergland 2006 5 45 6 40 6 40 3 60 5 45 NAS 230 5

Diethart Arno WSV Murau 2007 7 36 7 36 5 45 7 36 8 32 NAS 185 6

Purgstaller Felix WSV Murau 2007 8 32 8 32 7 36 8 32 7 36 NAS 168 7

Ponacz-Toth Darius ESV Mürzzuschlag 2007 9 29 9 29 8 32 NAS 9 29 NAS 119 8

Poglitsch Kilian SK Rottenmann 2006 4 50 3 60 NAS NAS NAS NAS 110 9

Schmidt Ric SC Erzbergland 2009  NAS NAS 6 40 NAS NAS 40 10

Knapp Jannik SC Erzbergland 2006  NAS NAS NAS 6 40 NAS 40  

  

  

NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Kinder II
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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Kinder II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Wieser Matthias WSV Ramsau 2007 1 100 2 80 1 100 2 80 1 100 NAS NAS 460 1

Elsner Remo SC Erzbergland 2007 2 80 3 60 2 80 1 100 3 60 NAS NAS 380 2

Haagen Lukas ESV Mürzzuschlag 2006 3 60 1 100 3 60 NAS 2 80 NAS NAS 300 3

Rodlauer Julian SC Erzbergland 2006 5 45 4 50 4 50 3 60 5 45 NAS NAS 250 4

Purgstaller Felix WSV Murau 2007 4 50 5 45 5 45 4 50 6 40 NAS NAS 230 5

Diethart Arno WSV Murau 2007 6 40 6 40 6 40 5 45 7 36 NAS NAS 201 6

Knapp Jannik SC Erzbergland 2006 NAS NAS NAS NAS 4 50 NAS NAS NAS 50 7
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Schüler I
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SPRUNGLAUF

Schüler I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Morin Jannik ESV Mürzzuschlag 2004 1 100 1 100 2 80 1 100 1 100 NAS NAS 480 1

Haagen Lukas ESV Mürzzuschlag 2006 2 80 2 80 1 100 2 80 3 60 NAS NAS 400 2

Pöllauer Simon WSV Murau 2004 7 36 5 45 3 60 3 60 6 40 NAS NAS 241 3

Kollmann Mathias WSV Ramsau 2005 5 45 4 50 5 45 4 50 7 36 NAS NAS 226 4

Fischbacher Jonas WSV Ramsau 2004 6 40 8 32 9 29 5 45 2 80 NAS NAS 226 4

Bertignol Michael SC Erzbergland 2004 11 24 3 60 3 60 6 40 11 24 NAS NAS 208 6

Kelemen David ESV Mürzzuschlag 2004 4 50 7 36 6 40 10 26 12 22 NAS NAS 174 7

Zechner Elias SC Erzbergland 2004 9 29 6 40 8 32 7 36 9 29 NAS NAS 166 8

Ertl Julian SC Erzbergland 2005 10 26 9 29 7 36 8 32 8 32 NAS NAS 155 9

Steiner Hannes WSV Ramsau 2005 3 60 NAS NAS 9 29 5 45 NAS NAS 134 10

Hirner Moritz SC Erzbergland 2005 12 22 11 24 11 24 12 22 10 26 NAS NAS 118 11

Miedl David WSV Murau 2004 8 32 12 22 14 18 14 18 14 18 NAS NAS 108 12

Hirner Felix SC Erzbergland 2005 14 18 13 20 15 16 13 20 13 20 NAS NAS 94 13

Poglitsch Fabian SK Rottenmann 2006 16 15 10 26 12 22 11 24 NAS NAS NAS 87 14

Walcher Pauli WSV Ramsau 2005 NAS NAS NAS NAS 4 50 NAS NAS 50 15

Elsner Remo SC Erzbergland 2007 15 16 NAS 10 26 NAS NAS NAS NAS 42 16

Poglitsch Kilian SK Rottenmann 2006 13 20 14 18 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 38 17

Wieser Matthias WSV Ramsau 2007 19 12 NAS 13 20 NAS NAS NAS NAS 32 18

Kager Moritz ESV Mürzzuschlag 2004 17 14 NAS NAS 15 16 NAS NAS NAS 30 19

Rodlauer Julian SC Erzbergland 2006  NAS NAS 16 15 NAS NAS NAS NAS 15 20

Gasperl Simon SK Rottenmann 2005 18 13 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 13  

  

NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Schüler I
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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Schüler I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Morin Jannik ESV Mürzzuschlag 2004 1 100 1 100 NAS 1 100 1 100 NAS NAS 400 1

Bertignol Michael SC Erzbergland 2004 4 50 2 80 1 100 4 50 7 36 NAS NAS 316 2

Pöllauer Simon WSV Murau 2004 6 40 3 60 3 60 2 80 5 45 NAS NAS 285 3

Fischbacher Jonas WSV Ramsau 2004 3 60 6 40 5 45 3 60 3 60 NAS NAS 265 4

Zechner Elias SC Erzbergland 2004 7 36 5 45 2 80 5 45 9 29 NAS NAS 235 5

Hirner Moritz SC Erzbergland 2005 5 45 8 32 7 36 9 29 6 40 NAS NAS 182 6

Kollmann Mathias WSV Ramsau 2005 NAS 4 50 4 50 6 40 8 32 NAS NAS 172 7

Steiner Hannes WSV Ramsau 2005 2 80 NAS NAS 7 36 4 50 NAS NAS 166 8

Ertl Julian SC Erzbergland 2005 10 26 7 36 6 40 8 32 10 26 NAS NAS 160 9

Miedl David WSV Murau 2004 8 32 10 26 9 29 11 24 11 24 NAS NAS 135 10

Hirner Felix SC Erzbergland 2005 9 29 9 29 8 32 10 26 NAS NAS NAS 116 11

Walcher Pauli WSV Ramsau 2005  NAS NAS NAS 2 80 NAS NAS 80 12

   

   



SPRUNGLAUF

Schüler II
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SPRUNGLAUF

Schüler II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Ulm Robin ESV Mürzzuschlag 2003 5 45 1 100 2 80 1 100 8 32 NAS NAS 357 1

Huber Sebastian SK Rottenmann 2003 1 100 5 45 5 45 2 80 5 45 NAS NAS 315 2

Perhab Jakob WSV Ramsau 2003 9 29 2 80 4 50 8 32 4 50 NAS NAS 241 3

Pfandl Nicolas WSV Murau 2003 2 80 7 36 8 32 8 32 9 29 NAS NAS 209 4

Hainfellner Tobias ESV Mürzzuschlag 2002 3 60 4 50 7 36 4 50 NAS NAS NAS 196 5

Grentner Matthias SC Erzbergland 2003 3 60 8 32 6 40 11 24 7 36 NAS NAS 192 6

Resch Noah SC Erzbergland 2003 12 22 11 24 10 26 13 20 1 100 NAS NAS 192 6

Pausch Dominik WSV Murau 2002 6 40 9 29 3 60 10 26 10 26 NAS NAS 181 8

Rathgeb Nico SC Erzbergland 2003 7 36 3 60 9 29 15 16 6 40 NAS NAS 181 8

Brandner Sebastian SC Erzbergland 2002 NAS NAS 1 100 3 60 NAS NAS NAS 160 10

Zechmann Tobias WSV Ramsau 2002 NAS NAS NAS 2 80 2 80 NAS NAS NAS 160 10

Heiland Christoph SC Erzbergland 2002 11 24 10 26 NAS 7 36 3 60 NAS NAS 146 12

Bauregger Samuel WSV Ramsau 2003 10 26 13 20 11 24 14 18 12 22 NAS NAS 110 13

Tritscher David WSV Ramsau 2003 NAS 6 40 14 18 12 22 11 24 NAS NAS NAS 104 14

Schönberger Lukas SK Rottenmann 2003 13 20 12 22 11 24 17 14 13 20 NAS NAS 100 15

Steiner Jakob WSV Ramsau 2002 7 36 NAS 11 24 16 15 14 18 NAS NAS 93 16

Gerharter Jonathan WSV Ramsau 2002 NAS NAS NAS 5 45 NAS NAS NAS 45 17

NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Schüler II
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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Schüler II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Pfandl Nicolas WSV Murau 2003 1 100 2 80 2 80 3 60 2 80 NAS NAS 400 1

Rathgeb Nico SC Erzbergland 2003 2 80 1 100 4 50 9 29 3 60 NAS NAS 319 2

Heiland Christoph SC Erzbergland 2002 6 40 5 45 NAS 4 50 1 100 NAS NAS 235 3

Huber Sebastian SK Rottenmann 2003 5 45 4 50 6 40 5 45 6 40 NAS NAS 220 4

Brandner Sebastian SC Erzbergland 2002  NAS NAS 1 100 1 100 NAS NAS NAS 200 5

Pausch Dominik WSV Murau 2002 3 60 NAS 3 60 6 40 8 32 192 6

Bauregger Samuel WSV Ramsau 2003 4 50 7 36 7 36 10 26 9 29 NAS NAS 177 7

Perhab Jakob WSV Ramsau 2003  NAS 3 60 8 32 7 36 5 45 NAS NAS 173 8

Schönberger Lukas SK Rottenmann 2003 8 32 6 40 5 45 12 22 10 26 165 9

Grentner Matthias SC Erzbergland 2003 9 29 8 32 10 26 8 32 7 36 NAS NAS 155 10

Steiner Jakob WSV Ramsau 2002 7 36 NAS 9 29 12 22 11 24 NAS NAS 111 11

Resch Noah SC Erzbergland 2002 NAS NAS 11 24 11 24 4 50  NAS NAS 98 12

Gerharter Jonathan WSV Ramsau 2002 NAS NAS NAS 2 80 NAS NAS NAS 80 13
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SPRUNGLAUF

Mädchen I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Brandner Anna SC Erzbergland 2010 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 NAS NAS NAS 500  

     

     

NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Mädchen I
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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Mädchen I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Brandner Anna SC Erzbergland 2010 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 NAS NAS NAS 500 1
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Mädchen II
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SPRUNGLAUF

Mädchen II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

 

Pletz Laura SC Erzbergland 2005 1 100 1 100 1 100 2 80 1 100 NAS NAS 480 1

Kappel Lisa-Marie SK Rottenmann 2005 2 80 2 80 2 80 2 80 2 80 NAS NAS 400 2

Tuczai Isabella ESV Mürzzuschlag 2006 3 60 3 60 3 60 3 60 3 60 300 3

Pollerus Lea SC Erzbergland 2005 5 45 4 50 4 50 3 60 4 50 NAS NAS 255 4

Rathgeb Anja SC Erzbergland 2005 4 50 5 45 5 45 4 50 5 45 NAS NAS 235 5

Kohl Hedi ESV Mürzzuschlag 2006 7 36 6 40 7 36 7 36 7 36 184 6

Huber Yvonne SK Rottenmann 2005 6 40 NAS 6 40 5 45 6 40 NAS NAS 165 7

Schmidt Julia SC Erzbergland 2007 8 32 7 36 8 32 9 29 9 29 158 8

Lercher Svenja ESV Mürzzuschlag 2005 NAS NAS 10 26 8 32 58 9

NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Mädchen II
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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Mädchen II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Pletz Laura SC Erzbergland 2005 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 NAS NAS 500 1

Pollerus Lea SC Erzbergland 2005 2 80 2 80 2 80 3 60 2 80 380 2

Rathgeb Anja SC Erzbergland 2005 3 60 3 60 3 60 2 80 3 60 NAS NAS 320 3

Schmidt Julia SC Erzbergland 2007 6 40 5 45 5 45 5 45 5 45 220 4

Huber Yvonne SK Rottenmann 2005 5 45 NAS 4 50 4 50 4 50 NAS NAS 195 5

Kappel Lisa-Marie SK Rottenmann 2005 4 50 4 50 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 100 6

 

       

      

      



SPRUNGLAUF

Schülerinnen
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SPRUNGLAUF

Schülerinnen

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Hirner Lisa SC Erzbergland 2003 1 100 NAS 1 100 2 80 NAS NAS NAS 280 1

Schrettner Julia WSV Murau 2001 4 50 3 60 4 50 NAS 1 100 NAS NAS 260 2

Valtingoier Lara SC Erzbergland 2004 8 32 4 50 8 32 3 60 2 80  NAS NAS 254 3

Pletz Laura SC Erzbergland 2005 2 80 2 80 2 80 NAS NAS NAS NAS 240 4

Kappel Lisa-Marie SK Rottenmann 2005 3 60 1 100 3 60 NAS NAS NAS NAS 220 5

Doppelreiter Nina ESV Mürzzuschlag 2003 NAS NAS NAS 1 100 NAS NAS NAS NAS 100 6

Huber Yvonne SK Rottenmann 2005 7 36 NAS 5 45 NAS NAS NAS NAS 81 7

Pollerus Lea SC Erzbergland 2005 5 45 NAS 7 36 NAS NAS NAS NAS 81 7

Rathgeb Anja SC Erzbergland 2005 6 40 NAS 6 40 NAS NAS NAS NAS 80 8

     

        

     

     

NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Schülerinnen
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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Schülerinnen

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Valtingoier Lara SC Erzbergland 2004 3 60 2 80 3 60 2 80 2 80 NAS NAS 360 1

Schrettner Julia WSV Murau 2001 2 80 1 100 2 80 NAS 1 100 NAS NAS 360 1

Hirner Lisa SC Erzbergland 2003 1 100 NAS 1 100 1 100 NAS NAS NAS 300 3



VEREINSWERTUNG
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Pkte Pkte Pkte Pkte Pkte Pkte Pkte Gesamt Pkte Rang

SC Erzbergland 2231 2232 2647 2351 2305 0 8.949 20.715 1

WSV Ramsau 994 858 762 1106 1185 0 4.363 9.268 2

ESV Mürzzuschlag 834 931 704 834 787 0 5.030 9.120 3

SK Rottenmann 678 536 501 390 361 0 2.360 4.826 4

WSV Murau 768 611 695 503 458 0 1.149 4.184 5

B - Klasse


